8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:45 AM

9:15AM

10:AM

Commission on People with Disabilities
Regular Meeting Agenda - Revised
Thursday, January 16, 2020
at 8:30am

TOWN HALL Room 201

Approval of Minutes from December 19, 2019 Regular Meeting

Human Services Dept. Updates

Brief Review of 1/14/20 Budget presentation

Disability Programs/Supports

State of CT Disability Community Webinar with the New England
ADA (date TBA)

Fairfield County ADA meeting planning

Guest Speaker — Sweet P’s Bakery

Committee Updates

Employment
Transportation
Housing

Other

Adjournment

Next Meeting: Thursday, February 27%®, 2020**** Note: date change due to school

winter break

Please Note: The meeting is automatically cancelled if Westport Schools are closed or have a delayed
opening because of inclement weather.



