## Commission on People with Disabilities

## Regular Meeting Agenda - Revised

Thursday, January 16, 2020

at 8:30am

## TOWN HALL Room 201

8:30 AM	Approval of Minutes from December 19, 2019 Regular Meeting
8:35 AM	Human Services Dept. Updates
	<ul> <li>Brief Review of 1/14/20 Budget presentation</li> <li>Disability Programs/Supports</li> <li>State of CT Disability Community Webinar with the New England ADA (date TBA)</li> <li>Fairfield County ADA meeting planning</li> </ul>
8:45 AM	Guest Speaker – Sweet P's Bakery
9:15AM	Committee Updates
	Employment

Housing

• Transportation

Other

10:AM Adjournment

Next Meeting: Thursday, February 27<sup>th</sup>, 2020\*\*\*\* Note: date change due to school winter break

**Please Note:** The meeting is automatically cancelled if Westport Schools are closed or have a delayed opening because of inclement weather.